
ISLAND SCHOOL TIMETABLE 

Monday, 8 June – Wednesday, 24 June 2020 (End of Term) 

Mon, 8 Jun Tue, 9 Jun Wed, 10 Jun Thu, 11 Jun Fri, 12 Jun 

STW Y7, Y12 Y8, Y12 Y8, Y12 Y7, Y12 Y6, Y7 

TW Y10 Y9 Y10 Y9 Y10, Y11 

Mon, 15 Jun Tue, 16 Jun Wed, 17 Jun Thu, 18 Jun Fri, 19 Jun 

STW Y8, Y12 Y7, Y12 Y8, Y11 Y7, Y12 Y8, Y12 

TW Y9 Y10 Y9 Y10 Y9 

Mon, 22 Jun Tue, 23 Jun Wed, 24 Jun 

STW Y8, Y12 Y7, Y12 Y7, Y8 

TW 
Y9, Y10 Y9, Y11 Y10 



 
 

 


